
DATE / DAY IX XI

Wednesday, 24th February, 2021 IP

Friday, 26th February,2021 Fine Arts

Saturday, 27th February 2021 Fine Arts Practical

Tuesday, 2nd March 2021 Social Science English Core

Thursday, 4th March 2021 English
Biology/Computer Science/ 

Economics

Saturday ,6th March 2021 Mathematics 
Chemistry/Business studies / 

Geography

Tuesday, 9th March 2021 Science
Mathematics/ History /Home 

Science

Thursday, 11th March 2021
Hindi/ Sanskrit/ 

German/French

Physics/ Accountancy/ Political 

Science 

Saturday, 13th March 2021 Artificial Intelligence Psychology

Tuesday, 16th March 2021 Physical Education

ANNUAL DATESHEET - IX- XI 2021 


